
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
117 

95 
17 
20 
39 
25 

7 
114 

22 
47 

3 
32 
60 
12 

1 
115 

6 
2 

Name 
Federico BOSI 
Trento BALDI 
Salvatore LIPAROTTI 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Carlo VOLPE 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Enrico BONI 
Carlo ULINO 
Luna EVA 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Sergio Ferdinando Rodolfo LIDONNICI 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Manuele MAGGIANI 
Stefano BORGONOVO 
Simona PASTRONE 
Cristian DAMATO 

Model/Engine 

Gsx R 750 
Cbr 929 Rr 
Honda Cbr 1000 
Kawasaki Zx10R 

Yamaha Fazer 

Pregp 250 
125 
Cbr 600 
Aprilia Rsv4 
Aprilia Rsv 1000 

Ducati 899 
Ducati 1098 

In Lap 
10 

7 
9 
8 
6 
5 

10 
5 
9 
7 
7 
9 
2 
9 

10 
8 
8 
0 

Best Tm 
1:16.584 
1:18.810 
1:19.176 
1:20.216 
1:20.245 
1:20.540 
1:21.704 
1:23.703 
1:23.711 
1:24.351 
1:24.377 
1:25.999 
1:26.370 
1:27.002 
1:27.817 
1:28.279 
1:28.705 

Diff 

2.226 
2.592 
3.632 
3.661 
3.956 
5.120 
7.119 
7.127 
7.767 
7.793 
9.415 
9.786 

10.418 
11.233 
11.695 
12.121 

Gap 

2.226 
0.366 
1.040 
0.029 
0.295 
1.164 
1.999 
0.008 
0.640 
0.026 
1.622 
0.371 
0.632 
0.815 
0.462 
0.426 

Best Speed 
110,467 
107,347 
106,851 
105,465 
105,427 
105,041 
103,545 
101,072 
101,062 
100,295 
100,264 

98,373 
97,951 
97,239 
96,337 
95,833 
95,372 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/04/2017 17.56.54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Livetiming e download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Endurance Amatori 

Practice (10 Laps) started at 17:30:54 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano - 3 2,350 km 

15/04/2017 17:30 


